
Menu



COCKTAILS
Harbour Master’s
lemonade
Evan Williams, triple sec, 
sweet and sour mix 
Maple Manhattan
Buffalo Trace, Grand Marnier, 
Cocchi Americano, maple syrup, 
orange bitters
Salted caramel old 
fashioned
Woodford’s Reserve, chocolate 
bitters, salted caramel syrup
Pear Julep
Four Roses, Xante, mint,
sugar syrup, lemon, pear

AMERICAN
BOURBON Classics

£6.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

Zubrowka &
Limoncello mojito
Zubrowka vodka, limoncello, 
lime, mint, sugar syrup, soda
Classic mojito
Havana 3 rum, lime, mint, 
sugar syrup, soda

Mojitos
£7.00

£6.00

Dr Pepper’s sneaky sip
Amaretto, crème de mure, lemon 
juice, apple juice, soda 
Coconut and lychee 
margarita
El Jimador tequila, lychee 
liqueur, Coco Lopez, lime
juice
Amaretto and cherry 
sour
Amaretto, cherry brandy, 
maraschino cherries, lemon, 
Angostura and cherry bitters
Californian caipIrinha
Velha cachaça, Malibu, Coco 
Lopez, lime, pineapple juice 
Brandy Apple Sour
Martel VS, apple syrup, lemon 
juice and bitters

£6.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

Mississippi mud pie
Evan Williams bourbon, Mozart dark, 
caramel syrup, cream 
The death of Elvis
Havana 3 rum, banana, hazelnut syrup, 
milk, peanut butter, jam

DESSERTDESSERT Cocktails
£7

Infamous Evan
Evan Williams, crème de mure, 
strawberry puree and cranberry juice
Infamous Orgasm
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Amaretto, 
Baileys and milk
Tropical Storm
Absolut Peach, Midori, pineapple and 
apple juice
Pink Pears
Absolut Vodka, Xante, Passoa, 
strawberry puree and apple juice
Alabama Slammer
Southern Comfort, Amaretto, Absolut 
Vodka, grenadine and orange juice
June Bug
Malibu rum, Midori, crème de banane, 
lime juice and pineapple
Mai Tai
El Dorado 5yr rum, Triple Sec, 
almond syrup and lime
Caipirinha
Cachaça, lime and sugar
French Martini
Absolut Vodka, Chambord and 
pineapple juice
Kinky Vimto
Absolut Vodka, blueberry syrup, 
lemonade, port and lemon juice
Black Russian
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Pepsi
White Russian
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua and milk

Sun-Thurs 5pm-close / Fri-Sat 9pm-close

Invents

£7 each



Make it hard +£3
Absolut Vanilla/Havana 3/Mozart Dark 
Chocolate/Sailor Jerry/Evan Williams 

Chambord/Martel VS

1 flavour £4.00/ 2 flavours £4.50
Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry/

Banana/Coconut/Rum & Raisin/Mint 
Choc Chip/Honeycomb

+ Malt 50p/Nutella® 50p/Oreo® 50p

Largarita FOR 4 • £32.50
Giant classic frozen margarita

with 2 bottles of Sol

Infamous Miami Vice £12.00
FOR 2 TO SHARE, OR 1 TO INDULGE
An Infamous blend of piña colada

and strawberry daiquiri

PB & J Shake
An American classic with smooth 
peanut butter and jam
Oreo Shake
Vanilla milkshake blended with 
Oreo® crumb and chocolate
sauce
Million Dollar Shake
Chocolate and Nutella® base with 
the full works on top!

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

SHAKESInfamous

Baileys Cheesecake
Baileys, Oreo® crumb, chocolate and 
vanilla ice cream
Peanut Butter and Bourbon
Evan Williams, smooth peanut butter, 
butterscotch sauce and banana ice 
cream
Strawberry Shortcake
Absolut Vanilla, strawberry ice 
cream and whipped cream
Spiced Rum and Raisin 
Sailor Jerry, rum and raisin ice 
cream, whipped cream and cinnamon

HARD SHAKES

PiÑa colada 
Malibu rum, Coco Lopez, cream, 
pineapple, lime 
Bubblegum colada
Malibu rum, blue curaçao, lime juice, 
bubblegum syrup, pineapple juice
Strawberry daiquiri 
Havana 3 rum, strawberry liqueur, 
sugar syrup, strawberry and lime
Bubblegum & blueberry 
slushie 
Absolut vodka, bubblegum syrup, 
blueberries, lemon juice
Margarita 
El Jimador tequila, triple sec, 
agave, lime, salt

ALL £7Frozen Cocktails

The refresher		
Cranberry, lemonade and lemon 
juice
Apple Mojito	
Apple juice, soda, mint and 
lime juice
Ginger Mojito	
Ginger beer, mint and lime 
juice
Tropicana			 
Orange juice, pineapple juice, 
passionfruit syrup and mint
Bitter sweet
Grapefruit juice, lemonade and 
lime juice
Sparkling Homemade 
lemonade

Mocktails

Strawberry and banana
Coconut and vanilla
Apple and watermelon

Passionfruit and bubblegum

Slushies 

All £7

£3

£3



SPARKLING
Santa Eleni Prosecco

125ml 4.50 /Bottle 26.00

Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Flat White 
Decaf
Mocha
Bottomless filter coffee
Hot Chocolate
Breakfast Tea

Hot Drinks
£2.25
£2.25
£1.75
£2.25
£2.50
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£1.95
£2.25
£2.25

Brooklyn Lager 355ml
/New York
Huber Premium
/Wisconsin
Budweiser /Missouri
Coors Light /Colorado
Dixie Beer /Louisiana
Millers Genuine Draft
/Wisconsin
Sam Adams Boston
Lager /Massachusetts
Sol /Mexico
Pacifico /Mexico
Goose Island Honkers 
Ale 355ml /New York
Blind Pig Cider 500ml
Rum & Poached Pear/Whiskey & 
Honey/Bourbon & Blueberry

BEERS & Ciders
All 330ml unless stated otherwise

£4.80

£4.20

£3.80
£3.20
£4.00
£3.80

£4.00

£3.80
£4.40
£4.50

£5.00

WHITE WINES
La Pace Inzolia
Canyon Road Pinot
Grigio, USA
Edna Valley Chardonnay, USA

RED WINES
La Pace Sangiovese 
Canyon Road
Merlot, USA
Edna Valley Pinot Noir, USA 

ROSÉ WINES
La Pace Merlot Rosé
Canyon Road White
Zinfandel, USA
Riptide White Zinfandel, 
USA

Wine is served as a 175ml and 250ml 
glass or 750ml bottle. 125ml glasses 
are available on request.

3.75/5.25/15.25
4.50/6.00/18.00

26.00

3.75/5.25/15.25
4.50/6.00/18.00

26.00

3.75/5.25/15.25
4.50/6.00/18.00

19.50

Caramel/Cinnamon/Gingerbread/ 
Hazelnut/Vanilla

Infamous Syrups £1

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks
SODAS
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Tonic/
Lemonade/Cream Soda/Dr Pepper/
Ginger Beer/Tango
Floats
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade/
Cream Soda/Dr Pepper/Tango
Root Beer
Root beer float
Red BULL
Ting
Juices
Apple/Tomato/Orange/
Pineapple/Cranberry/
Pink Grapefruit
Lipton Peach Iced Tea
Fiji Still Water
San Pellegrino
Sparkling Water
Slimline Tonic

£2.00

£3.50

£3.00
£4.50
£3.00
£2.00
£2.50

£2.50
£2.25
£2.25

£2.50

Get in touch!

www.infamousdiner.co.uk
/INFAMOUSDINER @INFAMOUS_DINER


